Interconnection and Net Metering of
Customer-Owned Generation
Calendar Year 2008

Name of Utility Fort Pierce Utilities Authority
Contact: John Tompeck
Title: Capital Projects Engineer
Telephone: (772) 466-1600 X-5201

E-Mail: tompeck@fpua.com
Date: 25-Mar-09

Total Energy

Renewable kW Gross Total Energy  Payment Made to
Customer Capacity Power Interconnect Payment Made to Customer Since:
County Technology . . X .
atilized (DC) Rating Date Customer for  {insert date utility
100% (AC) 85% Calendar Year odopted net
metering policy}
1 NONE
2
3
4
5
Total 0.00 0.00 $ - $ -

TOTAL kWh
Customer Delivered Jan-08 Feb-08  Mar-08 Apr-08 May-08 Jun-08 Jul-08 Aug-08 Sep-08 Oct-08 Nov-08 Dec-08
to Grid

Customer

TOTAL kWh
Delivered to Jan-08 Feb-08  Mar-08 Apr-08 May-08 Jun-08 Jul-08 Aug-08 Sep-08 Oct-08 Nov-08 Dec-08
Customer

Customer
#

TOTAL
kWh -




